Town of Goldsby Accounts Payable Clerk

The Town of Goldsby is seeking a qualified person for the position of full-time Accounts Payable Clerk. Duties, qualifications required and application for employment are available at Goldsby Town Hall, 100 E. Center Rd, OK. The Town of Goldsby is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Call 405-288-6675 or email info@townofgoldsby.com for more information. The Town of Goldsby is an Equal Opportunity Employer.

A job description and applications can be found at <u>www.townofgoldsby.com</u>.